60
Man-machine dialogue
• Ø 22 mm Push Button valves : panel mounting
•  Ø3/2 NO or NC ; modular assemlbly (with upto 3 valves
per head) Complete range of operating heads
•  Pneumatic and or  electrical signals
Push Buttons
Working pressure
PXB-B3.. 1 to 9 bar
PXV-... 1 to 8 bar
Working temperature                    -15 °C à 60 °C
Flow PXB-B3..(suivant ISO 6358) Qmax. = 60 l/min
pneumatic connection                             Ø4 mm push - in
Operating information
Symbol                  Flow          Order Code
50 l/min PXB-B3111BA2
Black - 1 valve NC
Symbol                       Flow             Order Code
50 l/min PXB-B3111BA3
Green -1 valve NC
Symbol                     Flow              Order Code
50 l/min PXB-B3111BA4
Red -  1 valve NC
Spring return push buttons valves
Symbol                      Flow               Order Code
50 l/min PXB-B3111BC2
Black - Spring return
1 valve NC
Symbol                       Flow              Order Code
50 l/min PXB-B3111BT4
Red - Push - Pull
1 valve NC
Symbol                       Flow              Order Code
50 l/min PXB-B3111BD2
Black - 2 Positions
1 valve NC
Spring return push buttons              Push - Pull buttons                            Selecter switches
Symbol                 Flow          Order Code
50 l/min PXB-B3911
NC
50 l/min PXB-B3921
NO
Symbol e Type of                         Order Code
contact
Normall open               ZBE-101
   NO
Normall closed         ZBE-102
       NF
                                       Type                     Order Code
Mounting           ZB4-BZ009
Pneumatic valves with additional electrical contacts
Push buttons
Spring Return                                                    Mushroom Head Spring Return                           Standard Selector Switches - Black
Colour         Order Code
Black             ZB4-BA2
Green            ZB4-BA3
Red                ZB4-BA4
                        Colour           Order Code
Black             ZB4-BC2
Green            ZB4-BC3
Red                ZB4-BC4
Function                Order Code
2 position             ZB4-BD2
3 position             ZB4-BD3
Symbol              Colour       Order Code
Green      PXV-F131
Red         PXV-F141
Yellow     PXV-F151
Blue        PXV-F161
White      PXV-F111
Visual Indicators
Flush                                                                                             Ø40 mm
Spring return
Handle 4°